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HPE Network cable - LC multi-mode (M) to
LC multi-mode (M)

15 m - fibre optic - 50 / 125 micron - OM3 - for HPE 8/24 - 8/8 -
SN6000 - SN6750 - SN8500C/SN8700C 48 - SN8700C 64; StoreFabric
SN6620C 24

Group Cables & Adapters
Manufacturer HPE

Manufacturer item no. AI837A

EAN/UPC 4948382581457

Description
HPE multi-mode OM3 LC/LC optical cable with effective modal bandwidth of 2000 MHz/km for distances of up to 300 meters.

Product Description HPE network cable - 15 m

Type Network cable - OM3

Technology Fibre optic

Type of Fibre Optics Multimode

Length 15m

Core / Cladding Diameter 50/ 125 micron

Connector 2 x LC multi-mode - male

Connector (Second End) 2 x LC multi-mode - male

Designed For Brocade 16Gb/12, 16Gb/24; HPE 3600, 8/24, 8/8, SN6000, SN6750,

SN8500C/SN8700C 48, SN8700C 64; ProLiant DL360p Gen8; SimpliVity 380 Gen10,
380 Gen9; StoreFabric SN3600, SN4000, SN6500, SN6600B 32, SN6610, SN6620C
24, SN6650, SN8600B 4-slot; HPE Aruba 2530, 2920, 2930F 24, 2930F 48, 5406

Extended details

General
Network Cable Type Network cable - OM3
Technology Fibre optic
Type of Fibre Optics Multimode
Core / Cladding Diameter 50/ 125 micron
Length 15m
Connectivity
Connector 2 x LC multi-mode - male
Connector (Second End) 2 x LC multi-mode - male

Compatibility Information
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Designed For Brocade 16Gb/12 SAN Switch Module for HPE Synergy, 16Gb/16 SAN Switch for HP
BladeSystem c-Class, 16Gb/24 Fibre Channel SAN Switch Module for HPE Synergy,
16Gb/24 SAN Switch Module Power Pack+ for HPE Synergy, 16Gb/28 SAN Switch for
HP BladeSystem c-Class, 16Gb/28 SAN Switch Power Pack+ for BladeSystem c-Class |
HPE 1810-8G v2 Switch, 3600-24 v2 El, 3600-24-PoE+ v2 El, 3600-24-PoE+ v2 SI,
3600-24-SFP v2 El, 3600-48-PoE+ v2 S, 5500-24G-PoE+-4SFP HI Switch with 2
Interface Slots, 5500-24G-SFP HI Switch with 2 Interface Slots, 8/24 Base (16) Full
Fabric Ports Enabled SAN, 8/8 Base (0) e-port SAN, SN6000B, SN6750B, SN6750B
Port Side Intake, SN8500C/SN8700C 48-port 32Gb Fibre Channel Director Module,
SN8700C 64Gb 48-port 32Gb SFP+ Fibre Channel Director Module | HPE Modular
Smart Array 1040 Dual Controller LFF Storage, 1040 Dual Controller SFF Bundle,
1040 Dual Controller SFF Storage, 2040 10Gb iSCSI Dual Controller SFF Bundle, 2040
Dual Controller SFF Bundle, 2040 FC Dual Controller SFF Bundle, 2040 SAS Dual
Controller LFF Storage, 2040 SAS Dual Controller SFF Bundle | HPE ProLiant DL360p
Gen8, DL360p Gen8 CMS | HPE SimpliVity 380 Gen10 Node, 380 Gen9 Node | HPE
StoreFabric SN3600B, SN3600B Power Pack+, SN4000B Power Pack+ SAN Extension
Switch, SN6500B 16Gb 96-port/48-port Active Power Pack+ Fibre Channel Switch,
SN6500B Power Pack+, SN6600B 32Gb 48/24, SN6600B 32Gb 48/24 Power Pack+,
SN6600B 32Gb 48/48, SN6600B 32Gb 48/48 Power Pack+ Fibre Channel Switch,
SN6610C, SN6620C 24-port 32Gb SFP+ Fibre Channel Switch, SN6650B, SN6650B
Power PAck, SN800OOB 4-Slot Power Pack+ SAN Director Switch, SN8000B 8-Slot
Power Pack+ SAN Backbone Director Switch, SN8600B 4-slot Power Pack+ Director
Switch | HPE Aruba 2530-48-PoE+, 2920-24G, 2920-24G-PoE+, 2920-48G, 2920-48G-
PoE+, 2930F 24G 4SFP, 2930F 24G 4SFP+, 2930F 24G PoE+ 4SFP, 2930F 24G PoE+
4SFP+, 2930F 48G 4SFP, 2930F 48G 4SFP+, 2930F 48G PoE+ 4SFP, 2930F 48G PoE+
4SFP+, 5406 zl

Technical data © 1WorldSync. Subject to technical modifications and errors.
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